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
payment, balance like zest --. leiHnaire list-
ing). .

SERVICE RELIABILITY
COB A. McKEXNA 4k CO. s

Established 1889
208 Artisans Bldg. f Broadway at Oak:

w Well Built
Double Constructed

BRAND NEW ROSE CITY BUNGALOW

$390Terms $39
BEST BUY IX ROSE CITY PARK

761 E. 64 Til ST. X. ROSE CITY CAB
Just completed, strictly tuodern 4 room

bungalow, extra large- living room. 2 fine
bedrooms, hardwoed flooff. fireplace, iDutch
kitchen, breakfast nook. built-in-,: tine
plurabing and electric fixtures, shades and
liuaieum, double constructed throughout, fine
locality, close to car. See this today. Will
be on premises from 12 to 5 daily. Phone
Auto, 317-7- mornings or evenings.

PARKROSE
IMPROVED ACRE TRACT i

4 ROOM HOUSE GARAOE
V Dandy little house, 2 bedrooms, bath, 6
large cherry trees, apple, peach, plums,
grapes, currants and other fruit, best garden
soil, no rocks. This is a corner tract and
both streets are graveled. Price (3950,
$1000 down. Parkrose branch office open
every day. Take t Hose City Park-Parkro-

car, go to end of tine. Tabor 21104.
J. L. HARTMAX COMPANY

8 Chamber of Com. Blag.
Bdwy. 6034.

Fine
Bungalow

Modern in every respect.

Half Cash
Sellwood 3626
ROSE CITY BUNGALOW

$3950 $1060 cash. (40 and interest
monthly; 6 rooms and attic: hardwood floors.
built- - buffet and bookcases, built-i-n

Dutch kitchen, cement basement, laundry
trays; corner lofc, near Sandy boulevard.
This is a very neat bungalow. Owner
needs money.

. JohnsoaiDodson Co.
633 X. W.Bank Bldg. Main 3787. ,

Immediate Possession
Dandy little 4 room home with big floored

attic, good plumbiag. sewer and sidewalk
mid Kn'xiltft lot aune nice, trees, a regu
lar home I Very easy payments. Owner leU
town, must sacrifice.

Sidney G. Lathrop
414 ABINGTOX BLDG.

HERE is a good buy for a strictly modern
home for ((900: has 6 large rooms,
hall, plenty of built-in- s, close' in on

ved st. and all assessments paid. You
can have 10 years an of purchase
price, balance terms. WilVtake a lot in
good district as first payment. Phone
or call. Bdwy. 0534.

,517 EXCHANGE BLDG.

ROSE CITY PARK
530 E. 41ST NORTH

Four rooms and bath down stairs, two
rooms and sleeping porch up, another un-
finished. Builtins. French doors. Ivory
woodwork. Full cement basement, laundry

Firenhvce. furnace. large porch.
vines, shrubs, big trees, grapes, trellis, fence
and pergola. Garage and concrete driveway.
(4950. Terms Owner.

ROSE CITY PARK
This is an exceptionally well built, pew,

. o room bungalow, with large attic, full
cement basement, furnace, fireplace, gar-
age, large breakfast room; finished in
ivory, tapestry paper, best oak floors, all
built-in- on beautiful corner, lawn in.
trees; open all day.
711 E. 69th st. X. - Phone Tabor 3584

YOU CAX OWN THIS FOR
(300 DOWN

V p. 1 R.rnnm tmnealow .close to Car. ga
me-- irood district. Only $3800. $200
down and balance easy. If you want a real
snap see this.

MERRICK & CO.. REALTORS,
"Distinctive Homes in Desirable Districts."

304 Panama bldg. Bdwy. 8230.
00 down ALB. $600 down

New 5 room bungalow. .31st st. ., near
Alb., cor. lot 40x100, living r., dining r..
2 bedims., Dutch kit, break- - nook, fire-
place, buffet, old ivory finishn cemeftt base
ment, 1. tray-- , garage.

H. W. OSBORNE CO., REALTORS
432 Ch. of Com. bldg.

Open eves, and Sun. Bdwy. 2641.

By Owner
"fin carline, just east of city limits, with

all city conveniences. New bungalow. 4 large
rooms and bathroom, front and bark porch,
concrete foundation, planter fini-di- , with
nearly H acre. Native trees. (2100. More
land if desired. S. P. Oslrarn, 610 Mc-
Kay bldg.

SUNNYSIDE In fin;t location, close Bel-
mont street, an opportunity only seldom
offered as owner moving away will sell very
good modern house, almost com-
pletely furnished, for say (3600. one-thir- d

tash down. Seeing is believing. Open only
for few days at this price. H. H. Staub.
1027 Belmont: week, phone Tabor 0319.

WEST BIDE OX 23D
9 ROOMS (4200

In Terminal district, suitable for room-
ing house; 50x100 lot; this is a buy at
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
(730 cah, balance to suit Photograph st
office. See Lamb with '

732 ( ham. of Com.
NEW ROSE CITY BUNGALOW

$6500 (1500 cash $50 monthW on
balance; 0 rooms and extra large flooredf
attic, everything strictly modern and up to
date; old ivory finish, fireplace, oak floors,
breakfast nook, extra closets, cooler; large
light basement with furnace equipped to
burn coal, wood or gag. Garage. 50x100
lot, niee lawn, pared street

JohnsonBodson Co.
633 X. W. Bank Bldg. Main 3787.

Rose City Sacrifice
MAKE YOUR OWN TERMS

We ere going to sell this artistic 6 room
bungalow at once. ' Owner is leaving city.
3 bedrooms (all on 1 ftoor) . finest location
in Rose City, close to . Sandy blvd, , below
the hill; garage and ' furnace.

R.Somerviile,Main 376 i
' 6 Rooms$3500

Brand new, double constructed, 3. bed-
rooms, polished oak floors, linoleums, shades.
et xixtures, cement basement, best plumbing,
paving paid. Sellwood car to Ellis ave., S
blocks east to 711.

Sidney Q. Lathrop
414 ABTNGTOX BLDG.

1 BLOCK TO CAR
5 - room modern bungalow 100x100

ground, cement walks and sewer in; this
home is just beina finished and was built
for a home, but owing to sickness owner
is torced to sell: pnee (3700, 11100 cash
balance like rent Broadway 2571.

Portland Home Co.
633 Railway Exchange Bldg.

$500 down WOODSTOCK $500 down
6 room modern bungalow, new; 100x100

lot living rm.. dining rm., Dutch kit 1

bedroom down, 2 bedrms. up; built-in- s and
buffet bath and toilet; large basement
cement; floored attic.

H. W. OSBORNE CO., REALTORS
432 Ch. of Com. bldg.

Open eves, and Sun. Bdwy. 2641.

6RM. BUNQ, $295
VACANT. READY TO MOVE IX
Living room, dining room. 3 bedrooms

bath and kitchen. Only 2 blocks to 2 cur- -
lmes, on 50x100 lot Hard surface street
Very attractive, easy terms.

JOHN k ZUBER.
1824 E. Glissn St.- - Tabor 7547.

7 ROOM PIEDMONT. CORifER LOT

Paving oa both tades, large rooms, newly
painted and decorated, furnace, fireplace,
garage, and fine lot of fruit, (4250, (1000

J. B, HAIGHT FOR REAL ESTATE
Branch office: 1347 Union are., Wai. 6621.

iipen Sunday rrom 2 to 5.
HAWTHORNE DISTRICT

New 5 room modern bungalow, oak
floors throughout, living room serosa front
Dutch kitchen with tile drain boards, break-
fast nook, eement basement garage, large
noorea attic, eo-o- o; terms.
R. L. McGBEW. OPEN SUNDAYS.
1089 Hawthorne Ave. Tabor 8892.

$4500 (750 CASH
West- Mt Tabor bungalow. Large rooms,

fireplace, built-in- s. Dutch kitchen furnace,
attic, garage, beautifid lotpaved streets and
sewer paid. Vj block to car. Among fine
homes. Broadway 7567. Glad to., .how vmi
Immediate possession. RITTFR, LOWE &
CO.. T Board of Trade bldg.

IRVINGTON RESIDENCE' Owner must sell 865 B razee street, near
East 27th street Large grounds with 122
feet rentage on B razee street, 6 room resi-
dence, all kinds of berries, fruit, grapes,
ahrubs and roses. Lobk it over. For a
bargain call at 401-- 2 SwefJand bldg. Phone
Bdwy. 6859 or Tabor 255S.

HOME BUYERS: here is a snap you have
been looking for. Six room cottage, good
basement, Iota of fruit, lot 50x92 . on car-lin- e.

Step out and get on car; $1800.(1150 cash, balance (15 a month snd inter,
est 6 per cent, P. L. Miller, 19S1 E. Gli-sa- n

st
$250 DOWN

New. substantially built 5 room modern
bungalow, good district, near car. 1 5 . min-
utes out west side. Real snap st (2750,
(250 cafh, balance rent terms. Xo phone
information. See A, K. Hill. 4 26 Lumber-men- s

bMgl

MUST SEIJi AT 0XCK
Modern & room bungalow. If looking for

bargain, see this. Hardwood floors, fireplace.' built-i- n buffet white enamel Dutoh kitchen.
Best location in city. (4500; (100O down.
Terms. .Tabor '3490 or Atwater 2673. 1521
E. Glisan.

OWNER must sell Alberta home, newly paint-
ed ami decorated throughout 4 rooms down,
3 rooms and bath up. Furnace, full base-
ment, garage, alley, sewer, ndewalfcs and
curb in and paid. Lots of fruit, 2 -- blocks
to oar. (350 cash. Small monthly peyments.
full Auto. 327-9-

BY OWNER. (5S50 cash, on terms. Dew 5
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
5 room, very attractive modern bungalow

and a half acre, of fine ground in the city
on paring for only (4500. Close to one of
the busiest streetsand in one of the choicest
districts; adjoins a beautiful place. Small
cash payment will handle. Easy terms on
balance. Certainly you can't expect a better
buy. Lot us show you.

MERRICK & CO., REALTORS."Distinctive Homes in Desirable Districts."
"S04 Panama bldg. Bdwy. 8230.

LAURELHURST DISTRICT
$4450

This attraetivo California bungalow, all
completed and ready for occupancy, is a
splendid value. 5 large rooms and break
fept ttom. oak floor, fireplace, tapetry
paper, lighting fixtures and shades, garage,
full basement and a wonderful view. Soldier's
bonus or easy term.

CAMPBELL-RICHARD- S CO..
1111 Sapdy bird. tOu Viaduct.)

Auto. 315-44- .

PENN. CLOSE IN
New 4 Tdom racdera bungalow, all imp. in

and paid: OB carline; 50x100 lot: living
and dining rm. comb., lovely Dutch kit.,
break, nook, 2 large bedrms., furnace,, fire-
place .buffetj hardwood firs., bookcases, full
cement basement, laundry trays. Price
$4500; $1000 down. bal. $30 and int.

H. W. OSBORNE CO.. REALTORS
4 32 Ch. of Com. bldg.

Otien eves, and Sun. Bdwy. 2641.
BEAUTIFUL 4 ROOM SHINGLED

BUNGALOW
Living room has tapestry paper, frieplace.

hardwoed floors, large inverted Bght: full
plumbing, basement: beautiful fir trees;
$2000, (500 cs.-h- . balance monthly. Never
been occupied. You can move in at once.

JohnsonDodson Co.
633 X, W. Bank Bldg. Main 3787.

WEST SIDE CLOSE IX
HOUSE (6500

This is in excellent condition, ivory fin-
ish, tapestry paper, furnace, fireplace, full
cement basement. 50x100 lot; this is a
real buy at price asked, and will be well
worth tout true to investigate. Broadway
2Q45: Sunday. Main 3062.

$350 DOWN MT. SCOTT $330 DOWN
Dandy 4 rm. bungalow on 80x100 lot.

lfv. rm., 2 bedrms., kit. and toilet. $1350.
' with (350 down, bal. (15 per mo., with 7

per cent mt- -

H. W. OSBORNE CtL. REALTORS
432 Cb. of Com. bldg.

Open eves, and Sun. Bdwy. 2641.
A HOME WITH AN INCOME

Strictly modern and up to date two-stor- y

flat, and store building on good east
side business street. For a quick tale this is
going at the price of a residence. Built for
a business and home combined. Rent from
store alone will pay big interest on the
entire investment. Phone owner. Tabor
1154.

FOR SALE by tender, being compelled to sell
ray residence property at 846 Diruion St.,
I have decided to accept the best offer re-
ceived before w p. ni.. Nov. 7. 7 room
plastered hettse, modern; garage and fruit.
Call and inspect and leave your bids. It
costs you nothing and someone is going to
get it.

ROSE CITY PARK $550O
Five-roo- bungalow, cement basement,

garage, cement driveway. This U one of
the famous: "Taylor made" houses just
completed by Will T. Tay.'or, designer and
builder of more than 2OO0 hou-ie- . Dis-
tinctive and ttniaue. 704 E. 46th st. X.
East 1351 . Owoc? on premises daily. .

FOR SALS; By owner, new modern 5 room
bungalow. Foil cement basement, breakfast
nook, fireplace, linen closets and other
binlt-ins- . Garage in basement. 50x100 cor-
ner lot. Price (4700. $1000 cash and terms.
Inquire 1094 Veruou ave. Phone Walnut
0232.

NEW modern 4 room bouse, nicely finished,
bath and all "fine electric fa In res. See it;
you will buy at first sight if you - know
a bargain! Price $2500, small payment
down, balance like rent. 1 block from ?Powell
ValLey. 315 5th st. 8-- E. Owner. M,.
Al. rooman.

NEW corner BUNGALOW, double garage,
best double constructed HOME in Rcse
City Park: big rooms, French windows,
beautiful furniture, draperies. Oriental rug.
Owner going hack. Bargain. Some terms.
A utcma tic 334-1-

50x20O. COMFORTABLE TENTHOUSE
Water, gats, esn4ricily. Sumner St., bet

aim and sBtn. (759. (10 cash. No
Tnents to assume.
ROGER W. CART, XEW
142, 2d. Main 2007.

FOR SALE Ivory finished bungalow, all built-i- n.

4 rooms downstairs, 2 partly finished
up; furnace, wean 'trays, gkxage, dose to
car and Jefferson high. Some elegant fur-
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